
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Lansing Catholic                 Team Points -136-
20 1080 14 Josie BISHOP 9 19:01.8 6:07
32 1085 19 Grace WONCH 10 19:21.0 6:13
42 1083 28 Frances MELINN 11 19:43.6 6:20
58 1081 37 Isabelle CURRIE 9 20:05.3 6:27
60 1084 38 Avery MILLER 10 20:10.5 6:29
97 1082 (62) Lindsey LUDWIG 9 20:47.4 6:41

118 1539 (76) Kaitlin LUDWIG 12 21:03.1 6:46

2.  Pewamo-Westphalia                 Team Points -147-
11 1127 8 Whitney WERNER 12 18:17.3 5:53
14 1121 11 Alyssa KRAMER 10 18:39.3 6:00
40 1126 26 Adelyn THELEN 9 19:38.0 6:19
61 1123 39 Abbie SCHNEIDER 11 20:12.0 6:30
99 1122 63 Lilly ROOKS 11 20:47.7 6:41

103 1124 (66) Charlotte SIMON 10 20:50.6 6:42
136 1125 (87) Delaney SMITH 10 21:17.4 6:51

3.  Stanton Central Montcalm                 Team Points -157-
1 1151 1 Kyah HOFFMAN 12 17:31.6 5:38
7 1149 5 Ashley CHOPONIS 12 18:05.2 5:49

21 1150 15 Grace COSTON 11 19:02.6 6:07
84 1153 53 Andrea ROLSTON 10 20:36.2 6:37

130 1148 83 Braelyn BUNTING 11 21:14.2 6:50
206 1152 (139) Ruth JURDEN 12 22:28.4 7:14
228 1154 (161) Logan TRYGSTAD 11 23:10.5 7:27

4.  Traverse City St. Francis                 Team Points -159-
9 1161 7 Betsy SKENDZEL 12 18:10.3 5:50

35 1156 22 Molly Kate HOLLANDSWORTH 10 19:29.2 6:16
55 1159 35 Mary MASSERANT 12 19:59.8 6:26
70 1155 46 Emily DUNPHY 10 20:19.3 6:32
76 1158 49 Emma KERR 9 20:27.0 6:34
85 1157 (54) Stella HOUDEK 10 20:36.8 6:38

104 1160 (67) Paige RITCHIE 11 20:52.9 6:43
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5.  Ithaca                 Team Points -226-
28 1057 17 Khloe LEHNST 9 19:07.9 6:09
37 1055 24 Myleigh HEPHNER 11 19:34.2 6:17
41 1054 27 Makinna FOGLESONG 10 19:40.5 6:19
81 1058 51 Isabelle STRAND 9 20:33.6 6:37

165 1056 107 Izabelle LALONE 11 21:43.9 6:59
192 1053 (127) Emma DAWE 11 22:04.4 7:06
198 1052 (133) Amelia DAWE 9 22:15.2 7:09

6.  Benzie Central                 Team Points -251-
25 991 16 Nora GROSSNICKLE 12 19:06.7 6:09
30 993 18 Avery KELLY 9 19:14.0 6:11
93 995 60 Lilly WHALEY 9 20:42.6 6:39
95 994 61 Maggie MCCLELLAN 9 20:43.8 6:40

147 992 96 Ava IVERSON 12 21:23.4 6:53
173 990 (113) Althea GAYLORD 11 21:53.5 7:02
234 989 (166) Nevia CHIMONAS 12 23:26.4 7:32

7.  Muskegon W Michigan Chr                 Team Points -256-
5 1113 3 Grace VANDERKOOI 12 17:58.6 5:47

33 1108 20 Morgan LAWRENCE 12 19:25.5 6:15
47 1112 31 Leah SNELLER 10 19:50.3 6:23
91 1111 58 Kaylie RIKSEN 10 20:40.5 6:39

211 1110 144 Ellie RIKSEN 9 22:31.4 7:14
232 1109 (164) Ana LUZ 12 23:24.7 7:32
257 1107 (188) Meredith BONNEMA 9 25:35.4 8:14

8.  Hart                 Team Points -271-
46 1049 30 Natalie ROSEMA 10 19:45.1 6:21
68 1047 45 Lexie Beth NIENHUIS 12 20:18.6 6:32
74 1050 47 Alaina SCHANER 9 20:26.5 6:34

112 1045 71 Joselyn FLORES 9 20:56.7 6:44
120 1046 78 Harriet KIDDER 12 21:04.4 6:46
188 1051 (123) Emery VELAT 9 22:02.5 7:05
200 1048 (135) Bryn RILEY 9 22:18.4 7:10
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9.  Jackson Lumen Christi                 Team Points -272-
8 1064 6 Samantha SCHROEDER 10 18:06.4 5:49

54 1059 34 Macy FAZEKAS 11 19:57.8 6:25
92 1062 59 Layla LOPEZ 12 20:41.8 6:39

131 1060 84 Abby FREDERICK 11 21:14.9 6:50
139 1063 89 Mia SANCHEZ 12 21:18.1 6:51
146 1061 (95) Helen LEFERE 10 21:22.4 6:52
195 1065 (130) Thia TELLO 12 22:10.1 7:08

10.  Leslie                 Team Points -301-
6 1086 4 Hailey CREISHER 11 18:04.7 5:49

62 1090 40 Erin LUBAHN 12 20:13.0 6:30
63 1088 41 Margaret GUERRA-HARRISON 9 20:13.3 6:30

145 1089 94 Madisyn HUNTER 9 21:21.4 6:52
187 1092 122 Jaidyn SMITH 12 22:01.9 7:05
238 1087 (170) Leah FLANNERY 9 23:41.9 7:37
245 1091 (176) Leila MESSNER 11 24:20.6 7:50

11.  Blissfield                 Team Points -322-
12 999 9 Hope MILLER 11 18:20.7 5:54
78 1002 50 Hailey SILLS 11 20:28.2 6:35

107 997 69 Kaleea BRAUN 10 20:54.3 6:43
115 998 74 Anna HALLETT 10 20:59.8 6:45
184 996 120 Natalie BENITEZ 11 22:00.6 7:05
221 1000 (154) Revan RICKER 9 22:58.4 7:23
239 1001 (171) Annmarie SCHARER 9 23:42.6 7:37

12.  GR Covenant Christian                 Team Points -323-
13 1027 10 Shelby KUIPER 10 18:39.0 6:00
83 1024 52 Anna DEVRIES 10 20:35.0 6:37

124 1025 80 Abbie KOOLE 9 21:08.3 6:48
137 1026 88 Amber KUIPER 11 21:17.5 6:51
144 1028 93 Ava LANGERAK 10 21:20.8 6:52
176 1030 (115) Elsie VANTIL 10 21:56.7 7:03
182 1029 (119) Lydia MINDERHOUD 10 21:59.8 7:04
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13.  Saugatuck                 Team Points -352-
44 1147 29 Kamryn SIXBERRY 10 19:44.2 6:21
48 1144 32 Alina MARTINSON 11 19:53.3 6:24
56 1141 36 Lyvia CURTIS 10 20:01.0 6:26

189 1146 124 Emma SCHOONMAKER 10 22:02.9 7:05
196 1145 131 Alayah NIEUWSMA 12 22:10.4 7:08
214 1142 (147) Meryn CURTIS 12 22:43.3 7:18
253 1143 (184) Rain KALLEWARD 9 25:19.4 8:09

14.  Clare                 Team Points -384-
53 1017 33 Sophia BUZZELLI 10 19:56.3 6:25

113 1020 72 Leah LEIS 9 20:57.1 6:44
119 1021 77 Elizabeth LETHERER 10 21:04.3 6:46
150 1019 98 Lauren LEIS 10 21:26.1 6:53
159 1018 104 Olivia FORSBERG 11 21:35.9 6:57
166 1023 (108) Emma STOTZEL 9 21:44.4 6:59
177 1022 (116) Ava ROBINSON 9 21:56.7 7:03

15.  McBain                 Team Points -384-
16 1098 12 Caelyn TORRY 9 18:40.6 6:00
86 1093 55 Chelsi EISENGA 12 20:36.9 6:38

148 1097 97 Madelyn REININK 10 21:24.3 6:53
151 1095 99 Kayden HINTON 10 21:26.5 6:54
185 1096 121 Shauna MCLEAN 12 22:01.6 7:05
191 1099 (126) Genesis WILSON 12 22:03.7 7:06
197 1094 (132) Madilynn FANCETT 9 22:12.8 7:08

16.  Union City                 Team Points -391-
34 1163 21 Skyler FRALEY 12 19:28.2 6:16
64 1164 42 Allison GAUTSCHE 10 20:14.2 6:30

125 1166 81 Alissa SKIRKA 12 21:08.7 6:48
155 1168 101 Parker WILLIAMS 10 21:31.0 6:55
213 1162 146 Elizabeth ARLT 11 22:42.9 7:18
219 1167 (152) Carly SMITH 10 22:50.4 7:21
246 1165 (177) Mckenzie HAWKS 9 24:26.5 7:52
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17.  Onsted                 Team Points -413-
4 1119 2 Emmry ROSS 12 17:55.8 5:46

122 1115 79 Allie ENGLAND 12 21:04.7 6:47
142 1120 91 Jordyn TAYLOR 12 21:18.9 6:51
154 1114 100 Raegan BROSAMER 11 21:30.6 6:55
208 1117 141 Mattie HALLENBECK 10 22:29.5 7:14
218 1118 (151) Izabel RAGLOW 10 22:50.3 7:21
242 1116 (174) Emma GRULKE 11 24:01.8 7:44

18.  Buchanan                 Team Points -416-
38 1016 25 Madeline YOUNG 12 19:34.9 6:18

102 1011 65 Avery MOLLBERG 9 20:49.6 6:42
134 1012 85 Alaina NAGEL 11 21:16.9 6:51
163 1013 105 Isabelle OVERMYER 12 21:42.8 6:59
202 1010 136 Adyson BAKER 11 22:20.6 7:11
217 1015 (150) Hana YAMAGATA 10 22:48.0 7:20
241 1014 (173) Saleen BRENNAN 12 23:59.4 7:43

19.  Saginaw Valley Lutheran                 Team Points -480-
36 1130 23 Lindsey CMEYLA 9 19:31.4 6:17

117 1128 75 Emily BEETHE 10 21:01.5 6:46
164 1129 106 Bethany CMEYLA 9 21:43.4 6:59
170 1134 111 Emma SAMBORN 12 21:48.6 7:01
233 1131 165 Maryn HYATT 11 23:25.8 7:32
254 1133 (185) Isabella REINBOLD 9 25:29.0 8:12
255 1132 (186) Leah KEUP 10 25:32.1 8:13

20.  Boyne City                 Team Points -486-
66 1003 44 Hailee BERTELS 9 20:15.3 6:31
87 1007 56 Delaney LITTLE 11 20:37.6 6:38

172 1009 112 Hazel OGDEN 11 21:52.1 7:02
199 1004 134 Jacky DUNLAP 12 22:16.1 7:10
207 1008 140 Bridget MCHUGH 11 22:28.8 7:14
210 1005 (143) Cambrynne GIEM 11 22:30.6 7:14
235 1006 (167) Taylor JOHNSTON 9 23:27.7 7:33

21.  Sanford-Meridian                 Team Points -494-
75 1140 48 Mikenna NAGEL 10 20:26.6 6:34

126 1135 82 Ellie BEACH 10 21:10.9 6:49
135 1137 86 Haley FITZGIBBON 10 21:17.2 6:51
180 1136 118 Bayleigh FINNEY 10 21:59.5 7:04
227 1139 160 Melodie NAGEL 11 23:10.5 7:27

2024 MHSAA LP Cross Country Finals
11/02/2024

Printed at 11/02/2024 12:36:20 5



Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace
250 1138 (181) Hope FITZGIBBON 12 25:02.6 8:03

22.  Grandville Calvin Christian                 Team Points -523-
88 1032 57 Lola BRYCE 12 20:38.8 6:38

158 1037 103 Marnath TUOL 10 21:35.3 6:56
169 1034 110 Faith JENKINS 10 21:48.1 7:01
190 1031 125 Joellah BOUWMAN 9 22:03.5 7:06
193 1033 128 Maria CAMPBELL 11 22:05.3 7:06
236 1035 (168) Adele JEWETT 10 23:35.1 7:35
244 1036 (175) Lynnae MEENGS 9 24:16.4 7:48

23.  Grass Lake                 Team Points -542-
114 1042 73 Adalyn JARCHOW 9 20:57.7 6:44
143 1038 92 Elise BULLOCK 10 21:20.5 6:52
157 1044 102 Adeline STORMONT 10 21:33.4 6:56
178 1039 117 Grace BULLOCK 12 21:58.1 7:04
225 1041 158 Taylor HOPPE 11 23:03.9 7:25
226 1040 (159) Makenzie HILBERER 10 23:06.5 7:26
229 1043 (162) Ava KRUISE 9 23:13.7 7:28

24.  Monroe St. Mary CC                 Team Points -549-
19 1102 13 Bella LAFOUNTAIN 11 18:52.6 6:04

140 1100 90 Juleigh HUSBY 10 21:18.2 6:51
209 1103 142 Claire LISKER 12 22:30.2 7:14
215 1101 148 Leona KNUDSEN 11 22:45.3 7:19
223 1105 156 Lauren PEPPERS 11 23:03.1 7:25
224 1104 (157) Makayla MARKGRAFF 9 23:03.1 7:25
251 1106 (182) Audrey SMITH 10 25:10.4 8:06

25.  Laingsburg                 Team Points -596-
65 1077 43 Emily RATHKA 12 20:14.8 6:31

174 1075 114 Evelyn LOGGHE 12 21:53.8 7:02
204 1079 137 Kiki RUSZ 9 22:22.3 7:12
216 1073 149 Hazel BURLEY 11 22:47.0 7:19
220 1078 153 Addison RUSZ 12 22:58.0 7:23
222 1074 (155) Samantha GUTZMAN 10 23:00.4 7:24
249 1076 (180) Elguiz NAEL 11 24:51.0 7:59
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26.  Almont                 Team Points -613-
100 983 64 Laila EVOLA 11 20:48.5 6:41
109 987 70 Taylor STANCZAK 9 20:54.8 6:43
205 986 138 Greta SCHWARBERG 11 22:22.9 7:12
237 982 169 Melina CAMPBELL 9 23:37.5 7:36
240 988 172 Charlotte VEROUGSTRAETE 11 23:56.9 7:42
248 984 (179) Amanda FITCHETT 12 24:39.4 7:56
252 985 (183) Carlie JOHNSON 11 25:18.5 8:08

27.  Jonesville                 Team Points -614-
106 1067 68 Brynleigh GRIFFITHS 9 20:53.6 6:43
168 1069 109 Kiera KNIGHT 10 21:45.5 7:00
194 1066 129 Kendahl DRAKE 10 22:06.6 7:06
212 1068 145 Joleane GULLEDGE 10 22:41.1 7:18
231 1070 163 Mia LANGHANN 10 23:21.8 7:31
247 1071 (178) Julia MANDRELLE 10 24:32.8 7:54
256 1072 (187) Sarah SHEFFER 10 25:32.9 8:13
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Girls Division 3
1 1 1151 Kyah HOFFMAN 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:38.8 11:22.4 16:58.3 17:31.6 5:38
2 (<5) 2073 Eliza BUSH 12 Ypsilanti Arbor Preparatory 5:43.0 11:36.4 17:17.4 17:50.2 5:44
3 (<5) 2042 Lila VOLKERS 12 Kent City 5:47.7 11:40.5 17:25.2 17:55.2 5:46
4 2 1119 Emmry ROSS 12 Onsted 5:38.8 11:31.5 17:24.5 17:55.8 5:46
5 3 1113 Grace VANDERKOOI 12 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 5:48.1 11:36.7 17:22.4 17:58.6 5:47
6 4 1086 Hailey CREISHER 11 Leslie 5:42.9 11:41.6 17:32.2 18:04.7 5:49
7 5 1149 Ashley CHOPONIS 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:50.1 11:45.5 17:34.0 18:05.2 5:49
8 6 1064 Samantha SCHROEDER 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:58.2 11:51.2 17:34.8 18:06.4 5:49
9 7 1161 Betsy SKENDZEL 12 Traverse City St. Francis 5:48.3 11:41.6 17:38.3 18:10.3 5:50

10 (<5) 2045 Kamryn SALLADAY 10 Lakeview 5:49.6 11:48.6 17:37.8 18:16.2 5:52
11 8 1127 Whitney WERNER 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:50.7 11:42.1 17:38.2 18:17.3 5:53
12 9 999 Hope MILLER 11 Blissfield 5:51.1 11:52.1 17:48.4 18:20.7 5:54
13 10 1027 Shelby KUIPER 10 GR Covenant Christian 5:51.6 12:05.8 18:06.9 18:39.0 6:00
14 11 1121 Alyssa KRAMER 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:52.9 11:51.3 18:04.3 18:39.3 6:00
15 (<5) 2016 Ava HATHAWAY 12 Bronson 5:50.3 11:51.8 18:00.6 18:39.8 6:00
16 12 1098 Caelyn TORRY 9 McBain 5:51.0 11:58.3 18:04.6 18:40.6 6:00
17 (<5) 2035 Chloe STALHOOD 12 Hillsdale 5:51.7 12:02.1 18:08.9 18:46.7 6:02
18 (<5) 2041 Elliana MAX 9 Kent City 5:53.2 12:05.9 18:13.3 18:49.5 6:03
19 13 1102 Bella LAFOUNTAIN 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 5:56.4 12:09.7 18:18.2 18:52.6 6:04
20 14 1080 Josie BISHOP 9 Lansing Catholic 5:57.5 12:12.9 18:25.9 19:01.8 6:07
21 15 1150 Grace COSTON 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:58.2 12:14.5 18:26.1 19:02.6 6:07
22 (<5) 2048 Abigail REIS 11 Millington 6:01.1 12:18.2 18:28.5 19:03.3 6:07
23 (<5) 2030 Isabelle SLITER 10 Fennville 5:49.4 12:05.8 18:26.6 19:04.2 6:08
24 (<5) 2017 Ashlynn HARRIS 11 Bronson 5:56.9 12:09.7 18:26.0 19:04.7 6:08
25 16 991 Nora GROSSNICKLE 12 Benzie Central 5:59.0 12:17.2 18:28.7 19:06.7 6:09
26 (<5) 2019 Kaya VRABLE 12 Caro 6:04.1 12:19.2 18:31.6 19:07.1 6:09
27 (<5) 2038 Alaina KLOOSTER 12 Kalamazoo Christian 6:02.6 12:22.3 18:31.3 19:07.3 6:09
28 17 1057 Khloe LEHNST 9 Ithaca 5:59.4 12:20.1 18:30.1 19:07.9 6:09
29 (<5) 2051 Laura CASTREJON 10 Newaygo 6:13.4 12:27.2 18:38.0 19:13.6 6:11
30 18 993 Avery KELLY 9 Benzie Central 6:00.6 12:21.7 18:38.3 19:14.0 6:11
31 (<5) 2062 Dory SIMON 9 Remus Chippewa Hills 6:13.7 12:27.9 18:38.7 19:20.7 6:13
32 19 1085 Grace WONCH 10 Lansing Catholic 5:57.9 12:25.1 18:45.8 19:21.0 6:13
33 20 1108 Morgan LAWRENCE 12 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 6:11.9 12:36.8 18:50.0 19:25.5 6:15
34 21 1163 Skyler FRALEY 12 Union City 6:14.8 12:36.7 18:51.8 19:28.2 6:16
35 22 1156 Molly Kate HOLLANDSWORTH 10 Traverse City St. Francis 6:01.1 12:25.1 18:49.5 19:29.2 6:16
36 23 1130 Lindsey CMEYLA 9 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 6:18.2 12:44.1 18:56.1 19:31.4 6:17
37 24 1055 Myleigh HEPHNER 11 Ithaca 6:10.7 12:38.4 18:56.1 19:34.2 6:17
38 25 1016 Madeline YOUNG 12 Buchanan 6:12.9 12:38.8 18:58.8 19:34.9 6:18
39 (<5) 2014 Madison WILS 9 Bath 6:20.9 12:44.4 19:04.4 19:36.3 6:18
40 26 1126 Adelyn THELEN 9 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:12.8 12:36.4 18:58.9 19:38.0 6:19
41 27 1054 Makinna FOGLESONG 10 Ithaca 6:10.8 12:38.4 19:01.4 19:40.5 6:19
42 28 1083 Frances MELINN 11 Lansing Catholic 6:18.1 12:48.5 19:09.4 19:43.6 6:20
43 (<5) 2032 Nico TRIEBOLD 10 Grayling 6:05.4 12:34.9 19:05.0 19:44.1 6:21
44 29 1147 Kamryn SIXBERRY 10 Saugatuck 6:13.9 12:45.2 19:10.0 19:44.2 6:21
45 (<5) 2043 Megan GOTTSCHALL 12 Lake City 6:00.0 12:34.9 19:06.7 19:44.4 6:21
46 30 1049 Natalie ROSEMA 10 Hart 6:11.1 12:38.9 19:08.7 19:45.1 6:21
47 31 1112 Leah SNELLER 10 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 6:16.4 12:45.7 19:12.1 19:50.3 6:23
48 32 1144 Alina MARTINSON 11 Saugatuck 6:13.3 12:46.7 19:13.7 19:53.3 6:24
49 (<5) 2034 Maisey TOTEFF 9 Hanover-Horton 6:23.5 12:49.6 19:15.5 19:53.6 6:24
50 (<5) 2013 Anna POPPEMA 11 Bath 6:22.7 12:48.6 19:15.4 19:54.2 6:24
51 (<5) 2008 Addison GREGG 9 Ann Arbor Greenhills 6:09.4 12:50.3 19:16.7 19:55.0 6:24
52 (<5) 2052 Ellason FOSTER 9 Newaygo 6:17.7 12:50.2 19:19.5 19:55.8 6:24
53 33 1017 Sophia BUZZELLI 10 Clare 6:01.2 12:33.0 19:11.6 19:56.3 6:25
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54 34 1059 Macy FAZEKAS 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:24.4 12:55.7 19:20.7 19:57.8 6:25
55 35 1159 Mary MASSERANT 12 Traverse City St. Francis 6:07.6 12:52.8 19:22.5 19:59.8 6:26
56 36 1141 Lyvia CURTIS 10 Saugatuck 6:09.8 12:47.3 19:23.0 20:01.0 6:26
57 (<5) 2029 Isabelle EPPERT 12 Farwell 6:15.2 12:49.1 19:21.9 20:04.2 6:27
58 37 1081 Isabelle CURRIE 9 Lansing Catholic 6:15.4 12:49.7 19:30.6 20:05.3 6:27
59 (<5) 2055 Tiya FELDPAUSCH 9 Olivet 6:35.6 13:03.6 19:31.9 20:06.2 6:28
60 38 1084 Avery MILLER 10 Lansing Catholic 6:23.6 13:03.7 19:33.2 20:10.5 6:29
61 39 1123 Abbie SCHNEIDER 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:19.9 12:53.9 19:34.2 20:12.0 6:30
62 40 1090 Erin LUBAHN 12 Leslie 6:19.1 13:02.7 19:35.1 20:13.0 6:30
63 41 1088 Margaret GUERRA-HARRISON 9 Leslie 6:22.8 13:03.4 19:36.8 20:13.3 6:30
64 42 1164 Allison GAUTSCHE 10 Union City 6:30.7 13:08.3 19:36.0 20:14.2 6:30
65 43 1077 Emily RATHKA 12 Laingsburg 6:24.1 13:04.6 19:39.5 20:14.8 6:31
66 44 1003 Hailee BERTELS 9 Boyne City 6:17.4 13:05.2 19:32.9 20:15.3 6:31
67 (<5) 2056 Emily PETERS 11 Olivet 20:16.7 6:31
68 45 1047 Lexie Beth NIENHUIS 12 Hart 6:21.3 13:02.4 19:39.2 20:18.6 6:32
69 (<5) 2047 Madisyn WANSTEAD 9 LeRoy Pine River 6:04.9 12:49.5 19:39.6 20:18.6 6:32
70 46 1155 Emily DUNPHY 10 Traverse City St. Francis 6:13.7 12:57.2 19:39.2 20:19.3 6:32
71 (<5) 2061 Quinn HATFIELD 11 Remus Chippewa Hills 6:23.3 13:04.0 19:41.8 20:20.3 6:32
72 (<5) 2065 Esther CAHILL 9 Saranac 6:38.1 13:09.6 19:43.3 20:20.5 6:32
73 (<5) 2046 Avalynne ALLEE 9 LeRoy Pine River 6:22.5 13:05.5 19:45.6 20:25.2 6:34
74 47 1050 Alaina SCHANER 9 Hart 6:22.0 13:07.7 19:48.4 20:26.5 6:34
75 48 1140 Mikenna NAGEL 10 Sanford-Meridian 6:31.8 13:15.4 19:53.1 20:26.6 6:34
76 49 1158 Emma KERR 9 Traverse City St. Francis 6:21.0 13:09.9 19:51.6 20:27.0 6:34
77 (<5) 2015 Ella HEFFNER 11 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 6:29.7 13:15.1 19:47.4 20:27.6 6:35
78 50 1002 Hailey SILLS 11 Blissfield 6:36.2 13:15.9 19:49.0 20:28.2 6:35
79 (<5) 2072 Hannah GEANEY 12 Wyoming Potter's House 6:25.4 13:05.9 19:48.9 20:29.7 6:35
80 (<5) 2064 Maddie HUYSENTRUYT 12 Sandusky 6:26.6 13:20.3 19:51.4 20:30.4 6:36
81 51 1058 Isabelle STRAND 9 Ithaca 6:22.1 13:13.3 19:51.6 20:33.6 6:37
82 (<5) 2058 Clarissa BAESE 11 Ovid-Elsie 6:27.6 13:14.3 19:54.5 20:34.2 6:37
83 52 1024 Anna DEVRIES 10 GR Covenant Christian 6:28.4 13:11.2 19:53.6 20:35.0 6:37
84 53 1153 Andrea ROLSTON 10 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:21.2 13:11.4 19:59.2 20:36.2 6:37
85 (54) 1157 Stella HOUDEK 10 Traverse City St. Francis 6:19.1 13:05.9 19:58.6 20:36.8 6:38
86 55 1093 Chelsi EISENGA 12 McBain 6:21.1 13:10.3 19:58.9 20:36.9 6:38
87 56 1007 Delaney LITTLE 11 Boyne City 6:25.3 13:24.3 19:58.2 20:37.6 6:38
88 57 1032 Lola BRYCE 12 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:37.0 13:21.0 20:00.7 20:38.8 6:38
89 (<5) 2050 Mia SCHROEDER 12 Monroe Jefferson 6:41.9 13:32.5 20:06.3 20:39.2 6:38
90 (<5) 2031 Megan WOELKERS 12 Flat Rock 6:30.0 13:16.2 19:58.9 20:39.6 6:38
91 58 1111 Kaylie RIKSEN 10 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 6:18.0 13:14.3 20:06.5 20:40.5 6:39
92 59 1062 Layla LOPEZ 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:38.2 13:23.2 20:00.3 20:41.8 6:39
93 60 995 Lilly WHALEY 9 Benzie Central 6:21.1 13:11.7 20:00.8 20:42.6 6:39
94 (<5) 2044 Faith HELSEL 9 Lake City 6:31.9 13:18.5 20:05.0 20:42.9 6:40
95 61 994 Maggie MCCLELLAN 9 Benzie Central 6:26.4 13:16.5 20:05.4 20:43.8 6:40
96 (<5) 2071 Reagan LEES 10 Wixom St. Catherine 6:24.9 13:17.2 20:05.9 20:44.7 6:40
97 (62) 1082 Lindsey LUDWIG 9 Lansing Catholic 6:23.7 13:07.3 20:09.2 20:47.4 6:41
98 (<5) 2011 Makenna GWISDALLA 11 Bad Axe 6:35.9 13:28.0 20:03.6 20:47.6 6:41
99 63 1122 Lilly ROOKS 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:32.2 13:24.9 20:09.1 20:47.7 6:41

100 64 983 Laila EVOLA 11 Almont 6:35.6 13:29.5 20:09.5 20:48.5 6:41
101 (<5) 2024 Anna PRAY 11 Elk Rapids 6:29.2 13:21.2 20:09.4 20:48.9 6:41
102 65 1011 Avery MOLLBERG 9 Buchanan 6:36.7 13:26.9 20:07.7 20:49.6 6:42
103 (66) 1124 Charlotte SIMON 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:37.0 13:23.7 20:09.8 20:50.6 6:42
104 (67) 1160 Paige RITCHIE 11 Traverse City St. Francis 6:22.5 13:19.8 20:12.4 20:52.9 6:43
105 (<5) 2074 Autumn PERNELL 12 Ypsilanti Arbor Preparatory 6:30.3 13:19.9 20:11.8 20:53.5 6:43
106 68 1067 Brynleigh GRIFFITHS 9 Jonesville 6:29.1 13:22.4 20:17.1 20:53.6 6:43
107 69 997 Kaleea BRAUN 10 Blissfield 6:40.0 13:33.9 20:15.3 20:54.3 6:43
108 (<5) 2025 Hunter SHELLENBARGER 12 Elk Rapids 6:19.4 13:11.5 20:11.0 20:54.6 6:43
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109 70 987 Taylor STANCZAK 9 Almont 6:27.9 13:29.8 20:17.4 20:54.8 6:43
110 (<5) 2023 Ella CLAUS 9 Clinton 6:34.0 13:26.3 20:17.4 20:55.7 6:44
111 (<5) 2027 Aubrey ZARNKE 11 Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker 6:43.7 13:36.3 20:18.6 20:56.6 6:44
112 71 1045 Joselyn FLORES 9 Hart 6:31.3 13:27.1 20:15.3 20:56.7 6:44
113 72 1020 Leah LEIS 9 Clare 6:28.2 13:22.9 20:18.2 20:57.1 6:44
114 73 1042 Adalyn JARCHOW 9 Grass Lake 6:30.7 13:21.5 20:18.1 20:57.7 6:44
115 74 998 Anna HALLETT 10 Blissfield 6:40.1 13:34.0 20:23.3 20:59.8 6:45
116 (<5) 2068 Abby DICE 12 St. Louis 6:44.7 13:36.6 20:24.0 21:00.9 6:45
117 75 1128 Emily BEETHE 10 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 6:36.1 13:43.0 20:23.2 21:01.5 6:46
118 (76) 1539 Kaitlin LUDWIG 12 Lansing Catholic 6:32.4 13:29.2 20:25.6 21:03.1 6:46
119 77 1021 Elizabeth LETHERER 10 Clare 6:34.6 13:28.8 20:25.9 21:04.3 6:46
120 78 1046 Harriet KIDDER 12 Hart 6:31.4 13:27.2 20:21.4 21:04.4 6:46
121 (<5) 2010 Olivia BROWN 9 Bad Axe 6:36.9 13:31.3 20:22.4 21:04.5 6:47
122 79 1115 Allie ENGLAND 12 Onsted 6:30.8 13:32.0 20:25.7 21:04.7 6:47
123 (<5) 2018 Averie STEFANOVSKY 9 Caro 6:36.4 13:30.1 20:28.0 21:06.5 6:47
124 80 1025 Abbie KOOLE 9 GR Covenant Christian 6:33.5 13:30.6 20:30.8 21:08.3 6:48
125 81 1166 Alissa SKIRKA 12 Union City 6:36.7 13:34.8 20:27.6 21:08.7 6:48
126 82 1135 Ellie BEACH 10 Sanford-Meridian 6:49.5 13:47.5 20:34.0 21:10.9 6:49
127 (<5) 2033 Brynlee SWIHART 10 Hanover-Horton 6:41.0 13:32.2 20:30.5 21:11.0 6:49
128 (<5) 2060 Lainey YEARLING 12 Quincy 6:27.3 13:40.3 20:34.7 21:11.8 6:49
129 (<5) 2028 Elizabeth LAMBERT 12 Erie Mason 6:43.4 13:44.6 20:36.8 21:13.4 6:49
130 83 1148 Braelyn BUNTING 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:35.3 13:40.3 20:38.0 21:14.2 6:50
131 84 1060 Abby FREDERICK 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:49.6 13:43.7 20:36.9 21:14.9 6:50
132 (<5) 2026 Pyper BRAUN 10 Elkton Pigeon Bay Port Laker 6:35.2 13:30.0 20:18.6 21:16.2 6:50
133 (<5) 2070 Alyssa RUNYAN 12 Tawas 6:41.0 13:44.1 20:40.1 21:16.3 6:50
134 85 1012 Alaina NAGEL 11 Buchanan 6:30.6 13:36.0 20:35.7 21:16.9 6:51
135 86 1137 Haley FITZGIBBON 10 Sanford-Meridian 6:50.2 13:55.9 20:38.8 21:17.2 6:51
136 (87) 1125 Delaney SMITH 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 6:37.1 13:39.4 20:38.6 21:17.4 6:51
137 88 1026 Amber KUIPER 11 GR Covenant Christian 6:35.8 13:48.5 20:38.1 21:17.5 6:51
138 (<5) 2053 Alison MURRAY 9 Niles Brandywine 6:34.0 13:35.4 20:38.9 21:17.9 6:51
139 89 1063 Mia SANCHEZ 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:44.9 13:41.8 20:31.8 21:18.1 6:51
140 90 1100 Juleigh HUSBY 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 6:42.7 13:45.0 20:40.2 21:18.2 6:51
141 (<5) 2067 Ariana PILLOT 12 Schoolcraft 6:33.9 13:34.5 20:36.8 21:18.7 6:51
142 91 1120 Jordyn TAYLOR 12 Onsted 6:35.9 13:42.5 20:38.5 21:18.9 6:51
143 92 1038 Elise BULLOCK 10 Grass Lake 6:36.5 13:42.8 20:44.0 21:20.5 6:52
144 93 1028 Ava LANGERAK 10 GR Covenant Christian 6:40.8 13:45.9 20:41.9 21:20.8 6:52
145 94 1089 Madisyn HUNTER 9 Leslie 6:33.0 13:42.4 20:40.8 21:21.4 6:52
146 (95) 1061 Helen LEFERE 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:48.7 13:43.6 20:41.7 21:22.4 6:52
147 96 992 Ava IVERSON 12 Benzie Central 6:40.1 13:51.2 20:43.8 21:23.4 6:53
148 97 1097 Madelyn REININK 10 McBain 6:44.3 13:54.8 20:49.0 21:24.3 6:53
149 (<5) 2036 Annabelle CZEISZPERGER 11 Hudson 6:37.5 13:44.2 20:45.0 21:24.8 6:53
150 98 1019 Lauren LEIS 10 Clare 6:29.4 13:40.8 20:50.9 21:26.1 6:53
151 99 1095 Kayden HINTON 10 McBain 6:20.8 13:24.6 20:41.5 21:26.5 6:54
152 (<5) 2059 Kendal TOKAR 9 Ovid-Elsie 6:49.1 13:54.1 20:48.4 21:28.4 6:54
153 (<5) 2040 Kylee JENKINS 9 Kalkaska 6:33.7 13:36.1 20:50.5 21:30.2 6:55
154 100 1114 Raegan BROSAMER 11 Onsted 6:35.3 13:45.6 20:48.3 21:30.6 6:55
155 101 1168 Parker WILLIAMS 10 Union City 7:03.8 14:11.7 20:52.0 21:31.0 6:55
156 (<5) 2057 Alaina MCCLAIN 12 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 6:43.4 13:49.2 20:53.8 21:32.9 6:56
157 102 1044 Adeline STORMONT 10 Grass Lake 6:51.0 14:04.0 20:55.6 21:33.4 6:56
158 103 1037 Marnath TUOL 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:44.7 13:49.2 20:51.9 21:35.3 6:56
159 104 1018 Olivia FORSBERG 11 Clare 6:48.4 13:58.6 20:55.8 21:35.9 6:57
160 (<5) 2063 Madalynn TRAME 9 Sand Creek 6:33.5 13:49.4 21:04.3 21:38.0 6:57
161 (<5) 2069 Ava VACCARO 12 Stockbridge 6:47.0 13:49.9 20:58.1 21:38.5 6:57
162 (<5) 2049 Claire MILLER 9 Monroe Jefferson 6:48.6 13:58.3 21:01.2 21:42.3 6:59
163 105 1013 Isabelle OVERMYER 12 Buchanan 6:46.5 13:59.0 21:05.2 21:42.8 6:59
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164 106 1129 Bethany CMEYLA 9 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 6:48.8 14:02.2 21:05.2 21:43.4 6:59
165 107 1056 Izabelle LALONE 11 Ithaca 6:34.1 13:56.4 21:02.1 21:43.9 6:59
166 (108) 1023 Emma STOTZEL 9 Clare 7:00.7 14:13.2 21:00.5 21:44.4 6:59
167 (<5) 2021 Alonna SCHACK 9 Chesaning 7:11.5 14:20.6 21:09.1 21:45.1 7:00
168 109 1069 Kiera KNIGHT 10 Jonesville 6:44.2 13:58.4 21:03.3 21:45.5 7:00
169 110 1034 Faith JENKINS 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:54.0 13:59.3 21:05.8 21:48.1 7:01
170 111 1134 Emma SAMBORN 12 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 6:50.1 14:02.3 21:10.6 21:48.6 7:01
171 (<5) 2039 Ava VLIETSTRA 12 Kalamazoo Christian 6:55.1 14:13.3 21:14.5 21:50.8 7:01
172 112 1009 Hazel OGDEN 11 Boyne City 6:48.9 14:01.1 21:09.0 21:52.1 7:02
173 (113) 990 Althea GAYLORD 11 Benzie Central 6:53.5 14:01.7 21:10.5 21:53.5 7:02
174 114 1075 Evelyn LOGGHE 12 Laingsburg 6:47.9 13:59.8 21:10.8 21:53.8 7:02
175 (<5) 2022 Leah THEILE 9 Chesaning 7:11.9 14:20.7 21:12.0 21:54.4 7:03
176 (115) 1030 Elsie VANTIL 10 GR Covenant Christian 6:50.2 14:11.2 21:15.0 21:56.7 7:03
177 (116) 1022 Ava ROBINSON 9 Clare 6:54.5 14:08.8 21:14.3 21:56.7 7:03
178 117 1039 Grace BULLOCK 12 Grass Lake 6:44.6 14:07.1 21:17.7 21:58.1 7:04
179 (<5) 2009 Janaan REHMAN 11 Ann Arbor Greenhills 6:46.2 13:57.8 21:09.9 21:58.2 7:04
180 118 1136 Bayleigh FINNEY 10 Sanford-Meridian 7:02.3 14:11.9 21:20.0 21:59.5 7:04
181 (<5) 2054 Miley YOUNG 12 Niles Brandywine 6:48.1 14:10.0 21:20.5 21:59.5 7:04
182 (119) 1029 Lydia MINDERHOUD 10 GR Covenant Christian 6:48.7 14:08.0 21:15.4 21:59.8 7:04
183 (<5) 2012 Amelie BERTELS 12 Bath 7:12.2 14:37.6 21:23.0 22:00.0 7:04
184 120 996 Natalie BENITEZ 11 Blissfield 7:11.0 14:29.4 21:24.9 22:00.6 7:05
185 121 1096 Shauna MCLEAN 12 McBain 6:52.6 14:15.2 21:23.1 22:01.6 7:05
186 (<5) 2066 Addison BLODGETT 12 Schoolcraft 6:54.5 14:13.0 21:21.2 22:01.7 7:05
187 122 1092 Jaidyn SMITH 12 Leslie 6:44.2 14:13.4 21:24.8 22:01.9 7:05
188 (123) 1051 Emery VELAT 9 Hart 6:59.2 14:24.6 21:19.2 22:02.5 7:05
189 124 1146 Emma SCHOONMAKER 10 Saugatuck 6:57.5 14:13.9 21:20.7 22:02.9 7:05
190 125 1031 Joellah BOUWMAN 9 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:57.4 14:11.7 21:22.9 22:03.5 7:06
191 (126) 1099 Genesis WILSON 12 McBain 6:43.0 14:03.9 21:25.2 22:03.7 7:06
192 (127) 1053 Emma DAWE 11 Ithaca 6:47.4 14:14.3 21:28.7 22:04.4 7:06
193 128 1033 Maria CAMPBELL 11 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:58.2 14:16.6 21:24.3 22:05.3 7:06
194 129 1066 Kendahl DRAKE 10 Jonesville 6:53.2 14:16.9 21:28.8 22:06.6 7:06
195 (130) 1065 Thia TELLO 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 6:41.0 13:54.9 21:25.5 22:10.1 7:08
196 131 1145 Alayah NIEUWSMA 12 Saugatuck 6:55.0 14:18.3 21:29.3 22:10.4 7:08
197 (132) 1094 Madilynn FANCETT 9 McBain 6:45.2 14:05.9 21:26.6 22:12.8 7:08
198 (133) 1052 Amelia DAWE 9 Ithaca 6:43.7 14:21.3 21:30.5 22:15.2 7:09
199 134 1004 Jacky DUNLAP 12 Boyne City 7:02.5 14:25.6 21:37.1 22:16.1 7:10
200 (135) 1048 Bryn RILEY 9 Hart 6:42.5 14:11.0 21:30.7 22:18.4 7:10
201 (<5) 2007 Jasmine WALKER 11 Algonac 6:55.9 14:15.7 21:38.3 22:20.0 7:11
202 136 1010 Adyson BAKER 11 Buchanan 7:02.5 14:31.9 21:41.5 22:20.6 7:11
203 (<5) 2020 Maya ROHRER 12 Charlevoix 6:34.8 13:57.9 21:38.7 22:21.8 7:11
204 137 1079 Kiki RUSZ 9 Laingsburg 6:54.4 14:30.5 21:40.5 22:22.3 7:12
205 138 986 Greta SCHWARBERG 11 Almont 7:01.9 14:22.1 21:40.7 22:22.9 7:12
206 (139) 1152 Ruth JURDEN 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:49.0 14:20.5 21:44.3 22:28.4 7:14
207 140 1008 Bridget MCHUGH 11 Boyne City 7:03.3 14:32.8 21:52.7 22:28.8 7:14
208 141 1117 Mattie HALLENBECK 10 Onsted 6:47.7 14:16.4 21:52.3 22:29.5 7:14
209 142 1103 Claire LISKER 12 Monroe St. Mary CC 6:54.4 14:21.3 21:47.6 22:30.2 7:14
210 (143) 1005 Cambrynne GIEM 11 Boyne City 7:03.1 14:32.5 21:51.8 22:30.6 7:14
211 144 1110 Ellie RIKSEN 9 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 7:01.3 14:32.9 21:56.0 22:31.4 7:14
212 145 1068 Joleane GULLEDGE 10 Jonesville 6:54.6 14:21.5 21:58.9 22:41.1 7:18
213 146 1162 Elizabeth ARLT 11 Union City 7:11.2 14:41.0 22:01.4 22:42.9 7:18
214 (147) 1142 Meryn CURTIS 12 Saugatuck 7:07.1 14:35.8 21:59.8 22:43.3 7:18
215 148 1101 Leona KNUDSEN 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 6:59.5 14:48.4 22:00.6 22:45.3 7:19
216 149 1073 Hazel BURLEY 11 Laingsburg 7:05.9 14:36.6 22:02.0 22:47.0 7:19
217 (150) 1015 Hana YAMAGATA 10 Buchanan 7:02.7 14:39.3 22:04.2 22:48.0 7:20
218 (151) 1118 Izabel RAGLOW 10 Onsted 7:00.0 14:55.1 22:14.3 22:50.3 7:21
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219 (152) 1167 Carly SMITH 10 Union City 7:23.9 14:53.0 22:10.5 22:50.4 7:21
220 153 1078 Addison RUSZ 12 Laingsburg 7:06.7 14:56.6 22:14.8 22:58.0 7:23
221 (154) 1000 Revan RICKER 9 Blissfield 7:14.7 14:47.4 22:11.6 22:58.4 7:23
222 (155) 1074 Samantha GUTZMAN 10 Laingsburg 7:08.0 14:56.7 22:15.6 23:00.4 7:24
223 156 1105 Lauren PEPPERS 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:15.9 14:52.7 22:24.2 23:03.1 7:25
224 (157) 1104 Makayla MARKGRAFF 9 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:15.7 14:52.8 22:24.3 23:03.1 7:25
225 158 1041 Taylor HOPPE 11 Grass Lake 7:07.1 14:56.1 22:29.8 23:03.9 7:25
226 (159) 1040 Makenzie HILBERER 10 Grass Lake 6:51.9 14:38.8 22:31.6 23:06.5 7:26
227 160 1139 Melodie NAGEL 11 Sanford-Meridian 7:21.9 15:04.7 22:31.8 23:10.5 7:27
228 (161) 1154 Logan TRYGSTAD 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 7:21.9 14:56.1 22:27.8 23:10.5 7:27
229 (162) 1043 Ava KRUISE 9 Grass Lake 7:07.5 14:56.2 22:31.5 23:13.7 7:28
230 (<5) 2006 Kate BENNETT 12 Algonac 6:55.9 14:39.5 22:25.7 23:14.0 7:28
231 163 1070 Mia LANGHANN 10 Jonesville 7:15.2 15:04.7 22:38.1 23:21.8 7:31
232 (164) 1109 Ana LUZ 12 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 7:02.0 14:56.0 22:42.8 23:24.7 7:32
233 165 1131 Maryn HYATT 11 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 7:20.1 15:02.8 22:43.8 23:25.8 7:32
234 (166) 989 Nevia CHIMONAS 12 Benzie Central 6:33.1 14:26.2 22:36.8 23:26.4 7:32
235 (167) 1006 Taylor JOHNSTON 9 Boyne City 7:11.1 15:05.2 22:48.4 23:27.7 7:33
236 (168) 1035 Adele JEWETT 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 7:32.1 15:15.5 22:51.0 23:35.1 7:35
237 169 982 Melina CAMPBELL 9 Almont 7:25.9 15:18.3 22:55.0 23:37.5 7:36
238 (170) 1087 Leah FLANNERY 9 Leslie 7:11.2 15:08.4 22:58.6 23:41.9 7:37
239 (171) 1001 Annmarie SCHARER 9 Blissfield 7:34.9 15:17.9 23:03.6 23:42.6 7:37
240 172 988 Charlotte VEROUGSTRAETE 11 Almont 7:26.0 15:24.1 23:12.7 23:56.9 7:42
241 (173) 1014 Saleen BRENNAN 12 Buchanan 7:29.2 15:38.0 23:19.2 23:59.4 7:43
242 (174) 1116 Emma GRULKE 11 Onsted 7:17.7 15:26.6 23:18.3 24:01.8 7:44
243 (<5) 2037 Julia HUGHES 11 Ida 7:01.4 15:09.1 23:18.0 24:05.4 7:45
244 (175) 1036 Lynnae MEENGS 9 Grandville Calvin Christian 7:31.6 15:36.6 23:28.7 24:16.4 7:48
245 (176) 1091 Leila MESSNER 11 Leslie 7:30.9 15:38.3 23:37.4 24:20.6 7:50
246 (177) 1165 Mckenzie HAWKS 9 Union City 7:43.6 15:57.3 23:44.3 24:26.5 7:52
247 (178) 1071 Julia MANDRELLE 10 Jonesville 7:35.3 15:45.2 23:47.2 24:32.8 7:54
248 (179) 984 Amanda FITCHETT 12 Almont 7:25.3 15:34.0 23:48.8 24:39.4 7:56
249 (180) 1076 Elguiz NAEL 11 Laingsburg 7:40.1 15:53.3 24:05.1 24:51.0 7:59
250 (181) 1138 Hope FITZGIBBON 12 Sanford-Meridian 7:51.4 16:15.3 24:17.4 25:02.6 8:03
251 (182) 1106 Audrey SMITH 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 7:42.2 16:05.9 24:24.6 25:10.4 8:06
252 (183) 985 Carlie JOHNSON 11 Almont 7:50.6 16:12.3 24:32.1 25:18.5 8:08
253 (184) 1143 Rain KALLEWARD 9 Saugatuck 7:59.7 16:26.1 24:36.0 25:19.4 8:09
254 (185) 1133 Isabella REINBOLD 9 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 7:45.4 16:30.7 24:41.8 25:29.0 8:12
255 (186) 1132 Leah KEUP 10 Saginaw Valley Lutheran 7:44.5 16:24.5 24:51.2 25:32.1 8:13
256 (187) 1072 Sarah SHEFFER 10 Jonesville 7:48.9 16:31.3 24:45.8 25:32.9 8:13
257 (188) 1107 Meredith BONNEMA 9 Muskegon W Michigan Chr 8:00.3 16:27.4 24:49.5 25:35.4 8:14

Number of records: 257
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